
#1 Men's 800m SMR (Class B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Gehlen Cath, L (A) 1:38.75 10

2 Hinton (A) 1:41.03 8

3 Cent Lyon (A) 1:42.07 6

4 South O'Brien (A) 1:43.49 4

5 Sibley-Ocheyedan (A) 1:45.31 2

6 MMCRU (A) 1:47.61 1

7 George-Little Rk (A) 1:47.98

8 Western Christ (A) 1:48.85

#2 Men's 800m SMR (Class A)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Heelan (A) 1:37.51 10

2 LeMars (A) 1:38.23 8

3 W Lyon, Inwood (A) 1:42.02 6

4 Boy-Hul/Rock Val (A) 1:42.41 4

5 MOC-FV (A) 1:44.17 2

6 Sheldon (A) 1:44.71 1

7 Unity Chrst, OC (A) 1:47.15

8 Sioux Center (A) 1:49.90

#4 Men's 801 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RENTSCHLER, Xander W Lyon, Inwood 2:51.28

2 HORSTMAN, Eli Unity Chrst, OC 3:36.54

#5 Men's 3200 Meters (Class B)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 GALLES, Kaden MMCRU 10:23.43

2 BERNAL, Alejandro Sibley-Ocheyedan 10:26.53

3 HENRICHS, Lane Cent Lyon 10:29.11

4 ALESCH, Wyatt MMCRU 11:06.25

5 SYPERSMA, Zach Hinton 11:30.83

6 BORNHOEFT, Bela Gehlen Cath, L 11:40.72

7 WEBER, Bradan Gehlen Cath, L 12:01.00

DIEDIKER, Jack Hinton NT

LEUSINK, Mark Western Christ NT

#6 Men's 3200 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OBBINK, Trace LeMars 10:42.68

2 HUFF, Caleb Sheldon 11:07.03

3 SCHMIDT, Micah MOC-FV 11:13.63

4 LANDMAN, Ezra Unity Chrst, OC 11:13.86

5 VANDEVEGTE, Micah Sioux Center 11:50.45

6 DEAN, Kellen Sioux Center 12:05.35

7 KOCK, Alec W Lyon, Inwood 12:36.06

#7 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Class B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 MMCRU (A) 8:41.48 10

2 Gehlen Cath, L (A) 8:49.36 8

3 Sibley-Ocheyedan (A) 8:49.91 6

4 Hinton (A) 9:14.01 4

5 George-Little Rk (A) 10:06.92 2

6 Cent Lyon (A) 10:14.10 1

7 South O'Brien (A) 10:33.66

#8 Men's 4 x 800m Relay (Class A)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sioux Center (A) 8:46.61 10

2 MOC-FV (A) 9:07.61 8

3 LeMars (A) 9:29.50 6

4 Boy-Hul/Rock Val (A) 10:02.68 4

5 W Lyon, Inwood (A) 10:45.92 2

#10 Men's 440m Shuttle Hurdles (Class B)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Cent Lyon (A) 1:02.27 2(1) 10

2 Gehlen Cath, L (A) 1:07.51 2(2) 8

3 Hinton (A) 1:08.53 1(1) 6

4 South O'Brien (A) 1:11.46 2(3) 4

5 MMCRU (A) 1:13.82 1(2) 2

6 Sibley-Ocheyedan (A) 1:18.68 1(3) 1

#11 Men's 440m Shuttle Hurdles (Class A)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bishop Heelan (A) 1:04.52 2(1) 10

2 LeMars (A) 1:05.49 1(1) 8

3 W Lyon, Inwood (A) 1:05.89 2(2) 6

4 MOC-FV (A) 1:06.24 1(2) 4

5 Sioux Center (A) 1:07.39 1(3) 2

#13 Men's 100 Meters (Class B)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BONDERSON, Keaten Gehlen Cath, L 11.20  (NW) 2(1)

2 JOHNSON, Isaiah George-Little Rk 11.33  (NW) 2(2)

3 BLACKWELL, Daniel Hinton 11.65  (NW) 2(3)

4 JOHNSON, Gunnar MMCRU 11.73  (NW) 2(4)

5 KRUGER, Lane George-Little Rk 12.10  (NW) 2(5)

6 HAGESTROM, Will Hinton 12.15  (NW) 1(1)

7 MARCO, Dominic Sibley-Ocheyedan 12.22  (NW) 2(6)

8 ELBERT, Josh Cent Lyon 12.31  (NW) 1(2)

9 KRAFT, Connor Gehlen Cath, L 12.31  (NW) 2(7)

10 TJOSSEM, Cole South O'Brien 12.39  (NW) 1(3)

11 RIEDEMANN, Boston South O'Brien 12.63  (NW) 1(4)

12 ROZEBOOM, Tristan Western Christ 12.80  (NW) 1(5)
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#13 Men's 100 Meters (Class B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 GULKER, Jackson Western Christ 12.84  (NW) 1(6)

14 BROESDER, Max Cent Lyon 13.00  (NW) 1(7)

15 DIRKS, Dylan MMCRU 14.33  (NW) 1(8)

GETZEL, Riley Sibley-Ocheyedan NT  (NW) 2

#14 Men's 100 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SCHAEFER, Sean Bishop Heelan 11.49  (NW) 2(1)

2 HAWF, Tate W Lyon, Inwood 11.55  (NW) 2(2)

3 KOERSELMAN, Kaleb MOC-FV 11.79  (NW) 2(3)

4 SITZMANN, Jami LeMars 12.18  (NW) 2(4)

5 VENTEICHER, Noah LeMars 12.22  (NW) 2(5)

6 TOOKER, Jackson MOC-FV 12.24  (NW) 1(1)

7 SALAZAR, Alic Boy-Hul/Rock Val 12.42  (NW) 2(6)

8 MONROE, Noah Sheldon 12.51  (NW) 1(2)

9 VAN ROEKEL, Parker Unity Chrst, OC 12.51  (NW) 1(3)

10 WIERINGA, Trevor Unity Chrst, OC 12.63  (NW) 1(4)

11 CIESIELSKI, Trevor W Lyon, Inwood 12.67  (NW) 1(5)

12 FISHER, Brock Boy-Hul/Rock Val 12.69  (NW) 1(6)

13 ENGER, Jacob Sheldon 12.92  (NW) 1(7)

14 KAMERMAN, Connor Sioux Center 12.93  (NW) 2(7)

15 TEA, Solomon Sioux Center 13.13  (NW) 1(8)

FEAUTO, Ricky Bishop Heelan NT  (NW) 2

#15 Men's 101 Meters (Class A)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RENTSCHLER, Xander W Lyon, Inwood 22.99

2 HORSTMAN, Eli Unity Chrst, OC 27.63

#16 Men's 1600m DMR (Class B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Western Christ (A) 3:51.66 10

2 MMCRU (A) 4:02.38 8

3 Gehlen Cath, L (A) 4:06.96 6

4 George-Little Rk (A) 4:07.74 4

5 Cent Lyon (A) 4:09.23 2

6 Sibley-Ocheyedan (A) 4:13.44 1

7 Hinton (A) 4:18.24

8 South O'Brien (A) 4:32.43

#17 Men's 1600m DMR (Class A)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Unity Chrst, OC (A) 3:42.06 10

2 LeMars (A) 3:42.57 8

3 Bishop Heelan (A) 3:53.92 6

4 Boy-Hul/Rock Val (A) 4:02.06 4

#17 Men's 1600m DMR (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
5 Sheldon (A) 4:07.37 2

6 MOC-FV (A) 4:09.10 1

7 W Lyon, Inwood (A) 4:11.17

#19 Men's 400 Meters (Class B)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Isaiah George-Little Rk 50.98 2(1)

2 KALLSEN, Chance Gehlen Cath, L 52.44 2(2)

3 CONLEY, Willie South O'Brien 54.30 2(3)

4 BONESTROO, Blaike Western Christ 54.91 2(4)

5 KREYKES, Dawson Sibley-Ocheyedan 55.51 2(5)

6 MAYO, Rylie Cent Lyon 56.22 2(6)

7 REITER, Cale Sibley-Ocheyedan 56.30 1(1)

8 TEEL, Nolan Gehlen Cath, L 56.63 2(7)

9 GROVER, Drake Hinton 59.55 1(2)

10 MACIAS, Ulysis George-Little Rk 1:00.52 1(3)

11 SCHLENGER, Eli MMCRU 1:04.37 1(4)

12 STEFFEN, Kamden MMCRU 1:05.34 1(5)

13 MAYO, Beau Cent Lyon 1:17.10 1(6)

SCHWARZ, Ethan South O'Brien NT 1

DEROCHER, Beau Hinton NT 2

#20 Men's 400 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VAN GINKEL, Ethan Unity Chrst, OC 52.32 2(1)

2 RADKE, Blake Sheldon 52.65 2(2)

3 OBBINK, Dylan Unity Chrst, OC 54.11 2(3)

4 TIEDEMAN, Rilan Boy-Hul/Rock Val 54.58 2(4)

5 KASEL, Teagen LeMars 55.27 2(5)

6 DOUGHERTY, Jude LeMars 55.36 2(6)

7 RUIZ, Jose Ricardo Boy-Hul/Rock Val 58.01 2(7)

8 REYNA YOC, Angel MOC-FV 58.98 1(1)

9 MEYER, Cooper Sheldon 1:00.00 2(8)

10 SCHOENING, Cooper W Lyon, Inwood 1:01.13 1(2)

11 BUSS, Hunter MOC-FV 1:01.84 1(3)

12 DESMET, Carson W Lyon, Inwood 1:03.13 1(4)

13 ADDINK, Easton Sioux Center 1:04.02 1(5)

14 ALONSO, FloresMota Sioux Center 1:05.02 1(6)

#21 Men's 401 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RENTSCHLER, Xander W Lyon, Inwood 1:20.34

2 HORSTMAN, Eli Unity Chrst, OC 1:45.55
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#22 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Class B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Hinton (A) 1:35.90 10

2 Gehlen Cath, L (A) 1:36.01 8

3 Cent Lyon (A) 1:36.31 6

4 MMCRU (A) 1:41.22 4

5 George-Little Rk (A) 1:41.64 2

6 Western Christ (A) 1:42.41 1

7 South O'Brien (A) 1:48.10

8 Sibley-Ocheyedan (A) 1:48.35

#23 Men's 4 x 200m Relay (Class A)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Heelan (A) 1:33.56 10

2 W Lyon, Inwood (A) 1:34.85 8

3 LeMars (A) 1:35.22 6

4 MOC-FV (A) 1:35.47 4

5 Sioux Center (A) 1:36.04 2

6 Boy-Hul/Rock Val (A) 1:39.88 1

7 Unity Chrst, OC (A) 1:40.13

8 Sheldon (A) 1:42.02

#25 Men's 110m Hurdles (Class B)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 VANDER ZEE, Reece Cent Lyon 15.74  (NW) 2(1)

2 VAN BEEK, Gable Cent Lyon 15.85  (NW) 2(2)

3 MCCARTY, Cole Gehlen Cath, L 16.38  (NW) 2(3)

4 STAHL, Garrett Hinton 16.69  (NW) 2(4)

5 NUEBEL, Ethan Gehlen Cath, L 17.25  (NW) 2(5)

6 RIEDEMANN, Boston South O'Brien 17.26  (NW) 2(6)

7 ANDERSON, Gabe Hinton 17.39  (NW) 2(7)

8 PETERSEN, Jonah MMCRU 17.67  (NW) 1(1)

9 BILLICK, Brennan South O'Brien 17.88  (NW) 1(2)

10 BARINSKY, Andrew MMCRU 21.27  (NW) 1(3)

#26 Men's 110m Hurdles (Class A)
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 WAUHOB, Hunter Bishop Heelan 15.92

2 DEJAGER, Aidan Sioux Center 16.75

3 MOSER, Martin W Lyon, Inwood 16.81

4 FEIKEMA, Cody Unity Chrst, OC 17.06

5 CHILDRESS, Bryson W Lyon, Inwood 17.44

6 BOGH, Tegan LeMars 17.75

7 VANDER PLOEG, Conner MOC-FV 17.95

BLIEK, Blayne Boy-Hul/Rock Val NT

#27 Men's 800 Meters (Class B)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ALESCH, Owen MMCRU 2:07.19

2 AUGUSTINE, Ryan Gehlen Cath, L 2:08.08

3 HENRICHS, Lane Cent Lyon 2:09.25

4 VAN BRIESEN, Brandon George-Little Rk 2:12.85

5 TEEL, Trevor Gehlen Cath, L 2:13.41

6 POPPEN, David Sibley-Ocheyedan 2:13.80

7 KREBER, Jaden South O'Brien 2:17.64

8 BORK, Kyler MMCRU 2:21.76

9 SYPERSMA, Zach Hinton 2:21.95

10 DYKSTRA, Cole Sibley-Ocheyedan 2:27.56

11 KURRLE, Noah Cent Lyon 2:30.62

12 HARTMAN, Dylan Hinton 2:31.51

13 EVERHART, Matthew George-Little Rk 2:43.17

14 NEGUS, Austin South O'Brien 2:51.47

#28 Men's 800 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 OBBINK, Trace LeMars 2:06.46

2 MULDER, Daylen Unity Chrst, OC 2:07.62

3 KROESE, Easton Sioux Center 2:14.09

4 DE YOUNG, Micah MOC-FV 2:15.04

5 MEESTER, Sam W Lyon, Inwood 2:15.71

6 WASSENAAR, Michael Sheldon 2:15.89

7 FITCH, Karson Bishop Heelan 2:16.91

8 PETERSON, Conner LeMars 2:17.15

9 SCHMIDT, Micah MOC-FV 2:20.02

10 FOREMAN, James Unity Chrst, OC 2:23.10

11 VILLALOBOS, Oscar Boy-Hul/Rock Val 2:31.91

12 GROENEWEG, Chasen Boy-Hul/Rock Val 2:34.73

13 MOSER, Cole W Lyon, Inwood 2:36.79

#29 Men's 200 Meters (Class B)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Isaiah George-Little Rk 22.75  (NW) 2(1)

2 KALLSEN, Chance Gehlen Cath, L 23.88  (NW) 2(2)

3 MULDER, Brayson MMCRU 24.62  (NW) 2(3)

4 PEARSON, Kale Gehlen Cath, L 24.67  (NW) 2(4)

5 CONLEY, Willie South O'Brien 24.68  (NW) 2(5)

6 MARCO, Dominic Sibley-Ocheyedan 25.04  (NW) 2(6)

7 GULKER, Jacob Western Christ 25.10  (NW) 1(1)

8 TJOSSEM, Cole South O'Brien 25.24  (NW) 1(2)

9 HAGESTROM, Will Hinton 25.50  (NW) 2(7)

10 LINDLEY, Garrett Hinton 25.76  (NW) 1(3)

11 BRUNS, Gavin George-Little Rk 26.19  (NW) 1(4)

12 BLOM, Myles Western Christ 26.82  (NW) 1(5)

13 VAN BEEK, Aston Cent Lyon 27.91  (NW) 1(6)
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#29 Men's 200 Meters (Class B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 DIRKS, Dylan MMCRU 28.97  (NW) 1(7)

TOP, Dylan Sibley-Ocheyedan NT  (NW) 1

EBEN, Graham Cent Lyon NT  (NW) 2

#30 Men's 200 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 FIFITA, Sione LeMars 23.20  (NW) 2(1)

2 RADKE, Blake Sheldon 23.75  (NW) 2(2)

3 VAN GINKEL, Ethan Unity Chrst, OC 23.76  (NW) 2(3)

4 BORK, Kannon Bishop Heelan 23.86  (NW) 2(4)

5 MOUW, Austin W Lyon, Inwood 24.33  (NW) 1(1)

6 TIEDEMAN, Rilan Boy-Hul/Rock Val 24.33  (NW) 2(5)

7 BRUHN, Carson Sioux Center 24.60  (NW) 2(6)

8 SALAZAR, Alic Boy-Hul/Rock Val 24.75  (NW) 2(7)

9 HOSNYANG, Wichieng LeMars 24.81  (NW) 1(2)

10 ROSE, Carson Bishop Heelan 24.84  (NW) 2(8)

11 BRANTSEN, Caleb Sioux Center 25.19  (NW) 1(3)

12 VAN ROEKEL, Parker Unity Chrst, OC 25.99  (NW) 1(4)

13 VOLLINK, Ryan Sheldon 26.29  (NW) 1(5)

14 VANDER ZWAAG, Brenden MOC-FV 26.48  (NW) 1(6)

15 ARENDS, Kael MOC-FV 26.52  (NW) 1(7)

16 ROTERT, Keegan W Lyon, Inwood 26.78  (NW) 1(8)

#31 Men's 201 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RENTSCHLER, Xander W Lyon, Inwood 43.59

2 HORSTMAN, Eli Unity Chrst, OC 54.11

#32 Men's 400m Hurdles (Class B)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 COLLING, Jace MMCRU 1:01.26 2(1)

2 NUEBEL, Ethan Gehlen Cath, L 1:01.58 2(2)

3 JOHNSON, Gage MMCRU 1:02.49 2(3)

4 GULKER, Jackson Western Christ 1:04.68 2(4)

5 KUPFERSCHMID, Drew Cent Lyon 1:04.72 2(5)

6 BILLICK, Brennan South O'Brien 1:05.81 1(1)

7 GROEN, Leo Cent Lyon 1:06.31 1(2)

8 COFFEE, Logan Hinton 1:06.32 1(3)

9 ROBERTS, Jack Gehlen Cath, L 1:11.21 1(4)

10 LEARY, Kyle Hinton 1:15.25 1(5)

GETZEL, Riley Sibley-Ocheyedan NT 2

RIEDEMANN, Boston South O'Brien NT 2

MARCO, Tate Sibley-Ocheyedan NT 2

#33 Men's 400m Hurdles (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WENTHE, Isaac Sheldon 56.74 2(1)

2 ARLT, James Bishop Heelan 59.79 2(2)

3 MOSER, Martin W Lyon, Inwood 1:01.52 2(3)

4 AUGUSTINE, Tycen LeMars 1:03.37 2(4)

5 BLUM, Ben Boy-Hul/Rock Val 1:04.82 2(5)

6 BOGH, Tegan LeMars 1:05.15 2(6)

7 HESPE, Amos Boy-Hul/Rock Val 1:05.38 1(1)

8 CHILDRESS, Bryson W Lyon, Inwood 1:05.95 1(2)

9 EMMELKAMP, Kyan Unity Chrst, OC 1:06.06 2(7)

10 VAN GELDER, Braylon MOC-FV 1:07.45 1(3)

11 VALENTINE, Carson MOC-FV 1:07.60 1(4)

OLSON, Quinn Bishop Heelan NT 2

#34 Men's 1600 Meters (Class B)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BYERS, Ben Sibley-Ocheyedan 4:39.16

2 GALLES, Kaden MMCRU 4:53.60

3 HENRICHS, Lane Cent Lyon 5:01.82

4 BERNAL, Alejandro Sibley-Ocheyedan 5:02.12

5 NELSON, Cooper Hinton 5:11.08

6 ALESCH, Wyatt MMCRU 5:21.31

7 BOWER, Caleb Hinton 5:21.41

8 WEBER, Bradan Gehlen Cath, L 5:25.19

9 SCHEITLER, Eric Gehlen Cath, L 5:35.54

10 LANGHOLDT, Matt Cent Lyon 5:52.53

11 SCHWARZ, Ethan South O'Brien 6:56.56

LEUSINK, Mark Western Christ NT

OLIVER, Ian South O'Brien NT

#35 Men's 1600 Meters (Class A)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BREEMS, Jonathan Unity Chrst, OC 4:45.27

2 VAN DEN BERG, Easton Sioux Center 4:45.30

3 OTTEN, Eli Bishop Heelan 4:50.33

4 MIRANDE, Trevor MOC-FV 4:59.11

5 VAN DER WERFF, Ian MOC-FV 5:01.57

6 LANDMAN, Ezra Unity Chrst, OC 5:14.02

7 HUFF, Caleb Sheldon 5:18.79

8 DAHM, Nicholas Sioux Center 5:19.45

9 MURRA, Michael LeMars 5:26.12

10 SIEBRECHT, Logan Boy-Hul/Rock Val 5:28.70

11 BAHNSON, Ryan W Lyon, Inwood 5:43.80

12 MARTINEZ, Kevin W Lyon, Inwood 5:58.08

13 TECLEMICAEL, Yosiyas LeMars 6:10.03

14 THINER, Eli Sheldon 6:16.46

VARGAS, Ariel Boy-Hul/Rock Val NT
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#36 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Class B)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Cent Lyon (A) 46.11 10

2 MMCRU (A) 46.15 8

3 George-Little Rk (A) 46.49 6

4 Gehlen Cath, L (A) 47.03 4

5 Hinton (A) 47.57 2

6 Western Christ (A) 48.55 1

7 Sibley-Ocheyedan (A) 48.80

8 South O'Brien (A) 49.36

#37 Men's 4 x 100m Relay (Class A)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Bishop Heelan (A) 43.98 10

2 LeMars (A) 44.47 8

3 MOC-FV (A) 44.78 6

4 W Lyon, Inwood (A) 45.57 4

5 Boy-Hul/Rock Val (A) 46.09 2

6 Sioux Center (A) 46.22 1

7 Sheldon (A) 49.09

8 Unity Chrst, OC (A) 49.82

#40 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (Class A)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LeMars (A) 3:33.56 10

2 Unity Chrst, OC (A) 3:34.37 8

3 Sheldon (A) 3:45.29 6

4 Sioux Center (A) 3:49.03 4

5 MOC-FV (A) 3:49.88 2

6 Boy-Hul/Rock Val (A) 3:51.47 1

7 W Lyon, Inwood (A) 3:52.22

Bishop Heelan (A) NT

#42 Men's Long Jump (Class A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FEIKEMA, Cody Unity Chrst, OC 21' 01 /2  (NW)

2 MAASDAM, Dylan MOC-FV 20' 71 /2  (NW)

3 DEN BESTEN, Taiten Boy-Hul/Rock Val 20' 03 /4  (NW)

4 SCHAEFER, Sean Bishop Heelan 20' 0"  (NW)

5 BLIEK, Blayne Boy-Hul/Rock Val 19' 101 /4  (NW)

6 WENTHE, Isaac Sheldon 19' 51 /2  (NW)

7 BOSMA, Braedan Unity Chrst, OC 19' 5"  (NW)

8 ROSE, Carson Bishop Heelan 18' 7"  (NW)

9 GRANT, Andrew LeMars 18' 53 /4  (NW)

10 SCHMITZ, Jackson MOC-FV 17' 11"  (NW)

11 VOLLINK, Ryan Sheldon 17' 1"  (NW)

12 ROTERT, Keegan W Lyon, Inwood 17' 03 /4  (NW)

13 DALLE, Zander Sioux Center 16' 111 /2  (NW)

13 CARLOS, Jose LeMars 16' 111 /2  (NW)

#42 Men's Long Jump (Class A) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
15 TEA, Solomon Sioux Center 16' 11 /2  (NW)

POTTEBAUM, Landon W Lyon, Inwood ND  (NW)

#43 Men's Long Jump (Class B)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DEROCHER, Beau Hinton 21' 91 /2  (NW)

2 MCCARTY, Cole Gehlen Cath, L 20' 71 /4  (NW)

3 BRAUN, Lucas MMCRU 19' 113 /4  (NW)

4 TENTINGER, Xander MMCRU 18' 63 /4  (NW)

5 KRAFT, Connor Gehlen Cath, L 18' 01 /4  (NW)

6 VILLARREAL, Damian South O'Brien 17' 111 /2  (NW)

7 ANDERSON, Gabe Hinton 17' 9"  (NW)

8 MAYO, Rylie Cent Lyon 17' 73 /4  (NW)

9 BILLICK, Brennan South O'Brien 17' 63 /4  (NW)

10 TOP, Dylan Sibley-Ocheyedan 17' 31 /2  (NW)

11 VANDER ZEE, Liam Cent Lyon 17' 0"  (NW)

12 HAUSEN, Jack Sibley-Ocheyedan 16' 8"  (NW)

#44 Men's Long Jump (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WHITE, Anthony Bishop Heelan 18' 71 /4  (NW)

2 HAGESTROM, Will Hinton 18' 5"  (NW)

3 VENTEICHER, Noah LeMars 17' 83 /4  (NW)

4 SCHNETZER, Levi LeMars 17' 81 /4  (NW)

5 DOUGHERTY, Jude LeMars 17' 6"  (NW)

6 ROBINSON, Nathan Cent Lyon 17' 03 /4  (NW)

7 MAXWELL, Rylan Cent Lyon 16' 103 /4  (NW)

8 VAN SCHOUWEN, Ryan Unity Chrst, OC 16' 51 /4  (NW)

9 FLINDERS, Asa South O'Brien 12' 111 /4  (NW)

SCHMITZ, Dominic MOC-FV ND  (NW)

#45 Men's High Jump (Class A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 FIFITA, Sione LeMars 6' 7"

2 HOSNYANG, Wanding LeMars 6' 5"

3 VAN KALSBEEK, Jesse MOC-FV 6' 1"

4 BLEEKER, Jaron Bishop Heelan 5' 10"

5 EMMELKAMP, Kyan Unity Chrst, OC 5' 10"

6 MACHARIA, Bill Bishop Heelan 5' 10"

7 BOSMA, Dylan Unity Chrst, OC 5' 8"

8 MEYER, Ben W Lyon, Inwood 5' 4"

9 CHILDRESS, Bryson W Lyon, Inwood 5' 4"

VANDER PLOEG, Conner MOC-FV NH
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#46 Men's High Jump (Class B)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CONLEY, Willie South O'Brien 6' 0"

2 BRAUN, Lucas MMCRU 5' 8"

3 GULKER, Jackson Western Christ 5' 6"

4 AUSTIN, Andrew Cent Lyon 5' 6"

4 FRANK, Colt Hinton 5' 6"

6 MULDER, Brayson MMCRU 5' 4"

VAN BEEK, Brody South O'Brien NH

GROEN, Leo Cent Lyon NH

ALIER, Pere Gehlen Cath, L NH

JONES, Ty Hinton NH

#47 Men's High Jump (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HOSNYANG, Wichieng LeMars 5' 6"

2 KUPFERSCHMID, Drew Cent Lyon 5' 4"

3 HUYSER, Jaxan W Lyon, Inwood 5' 2"

KREBER, Jaden South O'Brien NH

COFFEE, Logan Hinton NH

KEMPEMA, Logan Hinton NH

COLLING, Jace MMCRU NH

#48 Men's Shot Put (Class A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 VAN GELDER, Brett MOC-FV 45' 11 /2

2 VAN VOORST, Lathan Boy-Hul/Rock Val 42' 11"

3 KOCK, Tyler W Lyon, Inwood 42' 6"

4 FOLKERTS, Jacob Unity Chrst, OC 40' 93 /4

5 MCLNERNEY, Carson Bishop Heelan 40' 31 /4

6 FOREMAN, Jaxson MOC-FV 39' 8"

7 MYERS, Luke Boy-Hul/Rock Val 39' 4"

8 POMRENKE, Eddie Sheldon 39' 01 /2

9 JOOSTE, Kullen Sioux Center 37' 10"

10 KOCK, Bryce W Lyon, Inwood 37' 5"

11 MORENO, Agustin Bishop Heelan 36' 9"

12 WOLFSWINKEL, Riley Sioux Center 36' 31 /2

13 POPPEMA, Tyler Unity Chrst, OC 35' 6"

14 JELLEMA, Adryan LeMars 34' 10"

15 JALAS, Evan LeMars 34' 2"

16 GLASSMAKER, Bruce Sheldon 33' 101 /2

#49 Men's Shot Put (Class B)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HEYNEN, Derek Western Christ 45' 6"

2 STEEG, Evan Gehlen Cath, L 43' 113 /4

3 DIVIS, Garrett Hinton 43' 111 /2

4 DITSWORTH, Xaccai Cent Lyon 41' 41 /2

5 BINNEBOESE, Brooks Hinton 41' 3"

#49 Men's Shot Put (Class B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
6 PETERSON, Michael MMCRU 41' 21 /2

7 ZHANG, Kyron Gehlen Cath, L 41' 01 /2

8 KOLLIS, Taeten Western Christ 40' 9"

9 HAMILTON, Charlie George-Little Rk 38' 9"

10 GNADE, Josh South O'Brien 38' 81 /2

11 SCHNEPF, Mitchell MMCRU 38' 2"

12 ENGER, Mitchell South O'Brien 36' 11"

13 VAN WYHE, Jac Cent Lyon 34' 01 /2

14 DENEKAS, Michael George-Little Rk 32' 71 /2

15 MEJIA, Alan Sibley-Ocheyedan 31' 101 /4

16 ELSER, Kyler Sibley-Ocheyedan 29' 41 /2

#50 Men's Shot Put (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STOKES, Reese Hinton 38' 4" 2(1)

2 HALL, Colton Hinton 38' 3" 2(2)

3 DIVIS, Carson Hinton 37' 91 /4 2(3)

4 BUNDT, Ezra MOC-FV 36' 101 /2 2(4)

5 MOSS, Asher LeMars 36' 91 /2 2(5)

6 KRAMER, Aiden LeMars 35' 11" 2(6)

7 RECKER, Kaiden MOC-FV 35' 8" 2(7)

8 PETERSON, Lukas MMCRU 35' 11 /2 2(8)

9 LAMFERS, Brendan Sioux Center 35' 1" 2(9)

10 PULLMAN, Paul Unity Chrst, OC 34' 10" 2(10)

11 OTT, Carson LeMars 34' 71 /2 2(11)

11 WIESE, Kyle Hinton 34' 71 /2 2(11)

13 MILLER, Jayven South O'Brien 34' 51 /2 2(13)

14 DORHOUT, Leighton W Lyon, Inwood 33' 5" 2(14)

15 HARPENAU, Matthew Gehlen Cath, L 33' 21 /4 2(15)

16 CAROLAN, Jack W Lyon, Inwood 32' 81 /2 2(16)

17 VER MEER, Jackson W Lyon, Inwood 32' 5" 1(1)

18 MILLER, Carver MMCRU 32' 23 /4 2(17)

19 SANCHEZ MADERA, Daniel Sioux Center 31' 9" 1(2)

19 YESDA, Caden Unity Chrst, OC 31' 9" 2(18)

21 JANSMA, Thane Cent Lyon 31' 5" 2(19)

22 FABER, Brayden W Lyon, Inwood 31' 4" 1(3)

23 HILBRANDS, Braxton Boy-Hul/Rock Val 31' 3" 2(20)

24 MCDONALD, Adam Sheldon 31' 0" 1(4)

25 DEBOER, Ethan Sheldon 30' 8" 1(5)

26 MONROE, Kaden Sheldon 30' 6" 1(6)

26 VANDE WEERD, Tate Cent Lyon 30' 6" 1(6)

28 MOUW, Ryan W Lyon, Inwood 30' 4" 1(8)

29 IBARRA, Marcos LeMars 30' 21 /4 2(21)

30 MULDER, Dylan George-Little Rk 30' 2" 1(9)

31 MUNOZ, Alexander Gehlen Cath, L 29' 43 /4 2(22)

32 ASTIDIAS, Carter MMCRU 29' 01 /2 2(23)
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#50 Men's Shot Put (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
33 PEELEN, Koby Sheldon 28' 6" 1(10)

34 SCHROEDER, Reece Hinton 28' 3" 1(11)

35 NEESE, David Sioux Center 28' 2" 1(12)

36 GALVAN, Jacob Gehlen Cath, L 27' 11 /2 1(13)

37 HANKS, Landen Hinton 26' 10" 1(14)

38 HE, Isaac Unity Chrst, OC 26' 9" 2(24)

39 DUNN, Brayden MMCRU 26' 81 /4 2(25)

40 MARQUEZ, Santiago Sioux Center 25' 8" 1(15)

41 SIEFKIN, Tavien Sheldon 24' 01 /2 1(16)

42 VAN WESTEN, Phillip Sibley-Ocheyedan 23' 31 /2 1(17)

SALAZAR, Luis South O'Brien ND 1

STRUVE, Brady South O'Brien ND 1

HUNT, Ashton South O'Brien ND 1

DESMET, Carson W Lyon, Inwood ND 1

LEHMANN, Dane Gehlen Cath, L ND 1

ROHWER, Bensen South O'Brien ND 1

OVERGAARD, Hayden Bishop Heelan ND 1

MARTINEZ, Juan Sibley-Ocheyedan ND 1

#51 Men's Discus (Class A)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCLNERNEY, Carson Bishop Heelan 141' 11"

2 JALAS, Evan LeMars 139' 6"

3 VAN GELDER, Brett MOC-FV 132' 3"

4 POMRENKE, Eddie Sheldon 131' 5"

5 FOLKERTS, Jacob Unity Chrst, OC 118' 5"

6 MYERS, Luke Boy-Hul/Rock Val 112' 3"

7 JELLEMA, Adryan LeMars 111' 9"

8 LAFLEUR, Jacob Bishop Heelan 109' 5"

9 DORHOUT, Leighton W Lyon, Inwood 104' 11"

10 CAROLAN, Jack W Lyon, Inwood 104' 3"

11 LAMFERS, Brendan Sioux Center 96' 9"

12 DEBOER, Ethan Sheldon 96' 7"

13 BUNDT, Ezra MOC-FV 92' 0"

14 JOOSTE, Kullen Sioux Center 89' 5"

15 STRAIT, Ryan Boy-Hul/Rock Val 88' 7"

16 POPPEMA, Tyler Unity Chrst, OC 80' 9"

#52 Men's Discus (Class B)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HEYNEN, Derek Western Christ 151' 6"

2 SCHNEPF, Mitchell MMCRU 142' 7"

3 KRUGER, Evan George-Little Rk 127' 3"

4 DIVIS, Garrett Hinton 125' 6"

5 KOLLIS, Taeten Western Christ 118' 0"

6 ZHANG, Kyron Gehlen Cath, L 111' 8"

#52 Men's Discus (Class B) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
7 DITSWORTH, Xaccai Cent Lyon 109' 4"

8 MILLER, Carver MMCRU 103' 8"

9 MILLER, Jayven South O'Brien 102' 3"

9 STOKES, Reese Hinton 102' 3"

11 STEEG, Evan Gehlen Cath, L 96' 7"

12 ENGER, Mitchell South O'Brien 95' 11"

13 VAN WYHE, Jac Cent Lyon 93' 6"

14 BEYER, Aidan Sibley-Ocheyedan 79' 0"

15 BEYER, Dawson Sibley-Ocheyedan 78' 2"

#53 Men's Discus (JV)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 OVERGAARD, Hayden Bishop Heelan 110' 3" 1(1)

2 KOCK, Bryce W Lyon, Inwood 104' 4" 2(1)

2 VANDER SLUIS, Seth LeMars 104' 4" 2(1)

4 FOREMAN, Jaxson MOC-FV 95' 3" 2(3)

5 LEHMANN, Dane Gehlen Cath, L 94' 10" 1(2)

6 VAN VOORST, Lathan Boy-Hul/Rock Val 91' 10" 2(4)

7 GNADE, Josh South O'Brien 91' 6" 1(3)

8 REES, Carson Bishop Heelan 91' 5" 2(5)

9 PETERSON, Lukas MMCRU 91' 4" 2(6)

9 ASTIDIAS, Carter MMCRU 91' 4" 2(6)

11 RECKER, Kaiden MOC-FV 90' 11" 2(8)

12 JANSMA, Thane Cent Lyon 90' 5" 2(9)

13 DIVIS, Carson Hinton 89' 6" 2(10)

14 KRAMER, Aiden LeMars 89' 3" 2(11)

15 VER MEER, Jackson W Lyon, Inwood 87' 7" 2(12)

16 PULLMAN, Paul Unity Chrst, OC 87' 0" 2(13)

17 SALAZAR, Luis South O'Brien 86' 1" 2(14)

18 ELSER, Kyler Sibley-Ocheyedan 85' 11" 2(15)

19 DUNN, Brayden MMCRU 84' 11" 2(16)

20 HALL, Colton Hinton 83' 7" 2(17)

21 WOLFSWINKEL, Riley Sioux Center 81' 6" 1(4)

22 ROHWER, Bensen South O'Brien 80' 6" 1(5)

23 MONROE, Kaden Sheldon 79' 10" 1(6)

24 MOSS, Asher LeMars 79' 6" 2(18)

25 WYNIA, Covey Boy-Hul/Rock Val 79' 4" 2(19)

26 YESDA, Caden Unity Chrst, OC 78' 8" 1(7)

27 FABER, Brayden W Lyon, Inwood 76' 10" 1(8)

27 HANKS, Landen Hinton 76' 10" 2(20)

29 HARPENAU, Matthew Gehlen Cath, L 75' 10" 1(9)

30 MUNOZ, Alexander Gehlen Cath, L 75' 0" 2(21)

31 HUNT, Ashton South O'Brien 74' 5" 1(10)

32 WIESE, Kyle Hinton 73' 2" 2(22)

33 GALVAN, Jacob Gehlen Cath, L 72' 10" 1(11)

34 MCDONALD, Adam Sheldon 72' 4" 1(12)

KNIGHTS RELAYS 2022
Orange City,

Host: Unity Christian High School
April 18, 2022

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Karl Kaemingk

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/17/23, 9:45 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 7



#53 Men's Discus (JV) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
35 GLASSMAKER, Bruce Sheldon 70' 10" 1(13)

36 STRUVE, Brady South O'Brien 70' 4" 1(14)

37 SANCHEZ MADERA, Daniel Sioux Center 70' 3" 1(15)

38 MOUW, Ryan W Lyon, Inwood 69' 0" 1(16)

39 MARQUEZ, Santiago Sioux Center 68' 2" 1(17)

40 MARTINEZ, Juan Sibley-Ocheyedan 67' 2" 2(23)

41 SCHROEDER, Reece Hinton 65' 8" 2(24)

42 HE, Isaac Unity Chrst, OC 63' 2" 1(18)

43 SIEFKIN, Tavien Sheldon 59' 3" 1(19)

44 NEESE, David Sioux Center 58' 1" 1(20)

45 IBARRA, Marcos LeMars 55' 9" 2(25)

46 VANDE WEERD, Tate Cent Lyon 53' 10" 1(21)

47 PEELEN, Koby Sheldon 48' 7" 1(22)

DESMET, Carson W Lyon, Inwood ND 1

VAN WESTEN, Phillip Sibley-Ocheyedan ND 1

MEJIA, Alan Sibley-Ocheyedan ND 1

BINNEBOESE, Brooks Hinton ND 2
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